
3. Westfalentriathlon am 27. Juni 2004 
 
 
Schüler A / Jugend B – Gesamt – Männer - Frauen 
 
 
Schüler A / Jugend B – Gesamt  
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   589 Thiesmeyer, Jonathan      PSV Lubig Bonn                       00:34:49 00:06:10 00:18:59 00:09:39  
    2   617 Müller, Felix             Tri-Club Wuppertal                   00:38:49 00:07:05 00:22:10 00:09:33  
    3   621 Balcer, Bastian           PV Triathlon Witten                  00:39:48 00:07:10 00:22:47 00:09:51  
    4   607 Reinhardt, Julia          *Oberhausen                          00:42:06 00:06:23 00:24:32 00:11:11  
    5   605 Kieslich, Simon           TUS Sythen                           00:43:00 00:09:36 00:24:12 00:09:10  
    6   624 Schliewe, Isabell         PV Triathlon Witten                  00:43:17 00:07:50 00:23:41 00:11:45  
    7   606 Hake, Axel                VfL Kamen                            00:43:25 00:09:02 00:24:37 00:09:45  
    8   623 Kapka, Maja               PV Triathlon Witten                  00:43:40 00:07:35 00:24:32 00:11:32  
    9   614 Pukropski, Rica           TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:43:54 00:07:44 00:24:18 00:11:52  
   10   610 Fritz, David              Tri Team TSG Sprockhövel             00:44:40 00:08:35 00:25:04 00:11:00  
   11   608 Reinhardt, Lara           *Oberhausen                          00:44:41 00:08:14 00:25:46 00:10:40  
   12   618 Sander, Eva               Tri Team TSG Sprockhövel             00:45:02 00:08:30 00:25:06 00:11:25  
   13   609 Seifert, Lukas            *Iserlohn                            00:45:58 00:09:29 00:24:57 00:11:31  
   14   613 Göbel, Jana               TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:46:57 00:07:42 00:26:29 00:12:45  
   15   602 Jacob, Malte              EHC Dortmund                         00:48:00 00:10:30 00:25:34 00:11:55  
   16   611 Graß, Sandra              TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:49:18 00:11:01 00:25:18 00:12:58  
   17   620 Breitmoser, Philip        PV Triathlon Witten                  00:49:52 00:09:05 00:29:48 00:10:57  
   18   603 Blum, Sam                 *Essen                               00:50:03 00:10:14 00:28:18 00:11:30  
   19   601 Proyer, Niklas            *Witten                              00:50:26 00:11:43 00:24:53 00:13:49  
   20   612 Schelenhaus, Philipp      TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:50:43 00:11:05 00:27:44 00:11:53  
   21   622 Petrasch, Julia           PV Triathlon Witten                  00:50:56 00:10:02 00:28:00 00:12:54  
   22   604 Müller, Nils              *Dortmund                            00:53:42 00:11:46 00:31:22 00:10:32  
   23   616 Petrol, Nicolas           TV Gut Heil Aplerbeck                00:54:29 00:09:21 00:28:50 00:16:17  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schüler A / Jugend B - männlich 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   589 Thiesmeyer, Jonathan      PSV Lubig Bonn                       00:34:49 00:06:10 00:18:59 00:09:39  
    2   617 Müller, Felix             Tri-Club Wuppertal                   00:38:49 00:07:05 00:22:10 00:09:33  
    3   621 Balcer, Bastian           PV Triathlon Witten                  00:39:48 00:07:10 00:22:47 00:09:51  
    4   605 Kieslich, Simon           TUS Sythen                           00:43:00 00:09:36 00:24:12 00:09:10  
    5   606 Hake, Axel                VfL Kamen                            00:43:25 00:09:02 00:24:37 00:09:45  
    6   610 Fritz, David              Tri Team TSG Sprockhövel             00:44:40 00:08:35 00:25:04 00:11:00  
    7   609 Seifert, Lukas            *Iserlohn                            00:45:58 00:09:29 00:24:57 00:11:31  
    8   602 Jacob, Malte              EHC Dortmund                         00:48:00 00:10:30 00:25:34 00:11:55  
    9   620 Breitmoser, Philip        PV Triathlon Witten                  00:49:52 00:09:05 00:29:48 00:10:57  
   10   603 Blum, Sam                 *Essen                               00:50:03 00:10:14 00:28:18 00:11:30  
   11   601 Proyer, Niklas            *Witten                              00:50:26 00:11:43 00:24:53 00:13:49  
   12   612 Schelenhaus, Philipp      TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:50:43 00:11:05 00:27:44 00:11:53  
   13   604 Müller, Nils              *Dortmund                            00:53:42 00:11:46 00:31:22 00:10:32  
   14   616 Petrol, Nicolas           TV Gut Heil Aplerbeck                00:54:29 00:09:21 00:28:50 00:16:17  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 
 
 
Schüler A / Jugend B - weiblich 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   607 Reinhardt, Julia          *Oberhausen                          00:42:06 00:06:23 00:24:32 00:11:11  
    2   624 Schliewe, Isabell         PV Triathlon Witten                  00:43:17 00:07:50 00:23:41 00:11:45  
    3   623 Kapka, Maja               PV Triathlon Witten                  00:43:40 00:07:35 00:24:32 00:11:32  
    4   614 Pukropski, Rica           TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:43:54 00:07:44 00:24:18 00:11:52  
    5   608 Reinhardt, Lara           *Oberhausen                          00:44:41 00:08:14 00:25:46 00:10:40  
    6   618 Sander, Eva               Tri Team TSG Sprockhövel             00:45:02 00:08:30 00:25:06 00:11:25  
    7   613 Göbel, Jana               TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:46:57 00:07:42 00:26:29 00:12:45  
    8   611 Graß, Sandra              TSG Tri Team Sprockhövel             00:49:18 00:11:01 00:25:18 00:12:58  
    9   622 Petrasch, Julia           PV Triathlon Witten                  00:50:56 00:10:02 00:28:00 00:12:54  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 


